TOWN OFFICERS - TOWN OF SOUTHEAST 1956

SUPERVISOR
Herbert E. Hazzard

Brewster, NY

TOWN CLERK
John R. Truran

Brewster, NY

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
Behrend M. Goossen

Brewster, NY

Theodore K. Schaefer
Brewster, NY

COUNCILMAN
George W. Heinen

Brewster, NY

Bernard Waters
Brewster, NY

ASSESSOR
Robert J. Kilcoyne
Brewster, NY

William Clark Ruffles
Brewster, NY

Bernard B. Hope
Brewster, NY

COLLECTOR
Anna E. Murtha
Brewster, NY

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Dem

SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS

Edward S. Palmer
Brewster, NY

Dem

TERM

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

2 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

ELECTED

11/8/55

11/8/55

11/8/55

11/3/53

11/8/55

11/8/55

11/3/53

11/8/55

11/8/55

11/8/55

11/8/55

EXPIRATION

12/31/57

12/31/57

12/31/59

12/31/57

12/31/57

12/31/59

12/31/57

12/31/59

12/31/57

12/31/57

12/31/57



